Deyoung Meadows Homeowners Association

2023 Income and Expenses

Income:

2023 Assessments Collected in 2022
2023 Assessments Collected in 2023
Total 2023 Assessments Paid
Developer Funding

Expenses:

Entrance Lighting Repair
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Mailboxes
Mailings/Postage
Management Fee
Misc Expenses
Street Light Electricity
Taxes/Tax Prep
Water Service
Total Expenses

$11,250.00
$8,542.47

$19,792.47
$4,500.00

$24,292.47

$250.00
$7,596.00
$1,150.00
$100.00
$226.15
$5,229.90
$80.00
$6,401.97
$213.23
$167.00

$21,414.25



