## Deyoung Meadows Homeowners Association 2023 Income and Expenses

ı	n	C	O	m	١e	:
•		•	_	•••	•	

Total Expenses	\$21,414.25		
Water Service	\$167.00		
Taxes/Tax Prep	\$213.23		
Street Light Electricity	\$6,401.97		
Misc Expenses	\$80.00		
Management Fee	\$5,229.90		
Mailings/Postage	\$226.15		
Mailboxes	\$100.00		
Insurance	\$1,150.00		
Grounds Maintenance	\$7,596.00		
Entrance Lighting Repair	\$250.00		
Expenses:			
	\$24,292.47		
Developer Funding	\$4,500.00		
<b>Total 2023 Assessments Paid</b>	\$19,792.47		
2023 Assessments Collected in 2023	\$8,542.47		
2023 Assessments Collected in 2022	\$11,250.00		
income:			